2024-01-22 CREO 2024

10 teams. Number of rounds: 4.

Final result

Round winner Team Name

Rank Team
1 6
2 1
3 5
4 2
5 3
6 4
7 7
8 8
9 10

10 9

Score
6 José Pastor 16,77
2 Francisco Lencastre 16,25
1 Jodo Ferreira 13,72

Score Round Name

63,28
57,60
57,04
52,17
44,48

34,94
26,76
23,39
20,27
18,57

16,77
13,72
11,90
16,25
10,75

6,28
8,10
3,23
3,75
9,25

José Pastor

Jodo Ferreira

Luis Miguel Ribeiro
Francisco Lencastre
Carlos Gongalves

Jose C. S. Santos
Fatima Alegre
Dinis Sottomayor
Clara Fonseca
Agostinho Teixeira

FPB 200 Associacdo Regional de Bridge do Norte

Roster

Pastor - Triana - Costa - Moreda - Alvares Ribeiro - Leite de C:
Ferreira - Sarmento - Pereira De Sousa - Lima - Vide Barbosa -
A Ribeiro - Lopes - Magalhaes - Gongalves - Sa - Nascimento
Lencastre - Sousa Guedes - Pinto - Cerquinho - Sobral Torres -
Gongalves - Pessanha - Pinto - Pinto - Macedo - Teixeira

S. Santos - Fernandes - Aleixo - Rodrigues - Leite - Gerasimov
Alegre - Alegre - Jordao - Marinho Leite - Saavedra - Corte-Re
Sottomayor - Rebelo - Ortigdo Oliveira - Avides - Queiroz - Va:
Fonseca - Teixeira - Furtado - Sousa Leite - Vasquez - Costa Re
Teixeira - Portocarrero - Cudell - Santos - Bismarck - Cortez - |



2024-01-22 CREO 2024

10 teams. Number of rounds: 4.

Final result

Round: 4

Team 1

3 Carlos Gongalves 9 Agostinho Teixeira 26-23
4 Jose C. S. Santos 1 Jodo Ferreira 6-23
5 Luis Miguel Ribeiro 7 Fatima Alegre 27-19
6 José Pastor 8 Dinis Sottomayor  50-13
10 Clara Fonseca 2 Francisco Lencastre  8-41

2

IMP
26-23
6-23
27-19
50-13
8-41

Score
10,75 9,25
6,28 13,72
11,90 8,10
16,77 3,23
3,75 16,25

FPB 200 Associacdo Regional de Bridge do Norte



